CONDOR DC POWER SUPPLIES INC.
2311 STATHAM PKWY
OXNARD, CA 93033 + 805-486-4565
Internet:  www.condorpower.com
MODEL NUMBERS:  GLC65-X, where X is 5 or any number from 12 through 48, which represents the output voltage
rating.  May be followed by suffix –C to indicate optional chassis/cover and/or suffix –XXX where XXX may be any number
from 001 thru 999 to indicate value added configurations that have no impact on safety and/or suffix G to indicate compliance
to RoHS.
RATINGS:
Input:  100-240 V ac, 1.5 A, 50/60 Hz
Output:  11 A or 65 W maximum or see table for standard output voltage models.
Model Output Watts
GLC65-5 +5.1 V dc 11 A
2
 56
2
GLC65-12 +12 V dc 5.4 A 65
GLC65-15 +15 V dc 4.3 A 65
GLC65-24 +24 V dc 2.7 A 65
GLC65-28 +28 V dc 2.3 A 65
GLC65-48 +48 V dc 1.35 A 65
Notes:
1. Maximum ambient temperature for rated output current is 50 °C.
2. Output rating at 11 A (56 W) requires 50 LFM airflow or derate to 9 A (46 W) maximum with convection cooling.
3. Maximum Operating Relative Humidity 96 %, no condensation.